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Elector Group

Total

Counting Group

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 590 of 27,325 (2.16%)

Ballots Cast: 590

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Pickens
June 17, 2025
Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Unofficial & Incomplete 4

PSC - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Tim Echols (1)
Lee Muns

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

PSC - District 2 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Alicia M. Johnson

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Ballots Voters

292 292

278 278

20 20

0 0

590 590
Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by
215 218 15
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail
151 154 9
64 61 6
215 215 15
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail
0 0 0
Election Day Advance Voti Absentee by
77 60 5
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail
71 58 5
71 58 5
Election Day Advance Absentee by
Voting Mail
0 0 0

Registered Voters

27,325

Provisional
0

Provisional

Provisional

Provisional
0

Provisional

0
0

Provisional

Turnout

1.07%
1.02%
0.07%
0.00%
2.16%

Total

448 /27,325

Total

314
131
445

Total

Total

142 / 27,325

Total

134
134

Total

6/17/2025 8:41:59 PM

1.64%

0.52%
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PSC - District 3 - Rep (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Fitz Johnson (I)

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Peter Hubbard

Robert Jones

Keisha Sean Waites

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Party

Election Day Advance Voti

215

Election Day

191
191

Election Day

0

218

Advance
Voting

196

196
Advance
Voting

0

Election Day Advance Voti

77
Election Day
34
10

23
67

Election Day

60

Advance
Voting

11

11

13

35
Advance
Voting

0

Absentee by
15

Absentee by
Mail

13

13

Absentee by
Mail

0

Absentee by
5

Absentee by
Mail

2

2

1

5

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
0

Provisional

0
0

Provisional

Provisional
0

Provisional
0
0
0
0

Provisional

6/17/2025 8:41:59 PM

Total
448 / 27,325 1.64%

Total

400

400

Total

Total
142 /27,325 0.52%

Total
47
23

37
107

Total



