Page: 1 of 2 6/17/2025 8:41:59 PM

Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Pickens

June 17, 2025

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Unofficial & Incomplete 4

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	292	292		1.07%
	Advance Voting	278	278		1.02%
	Absentee by Mail	20	20		0.07%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	590	590	27,325	2.16%

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 590 of 27,325 (2.16%)

Ballots Cast: 590

PSC - District 2 - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		215	218	15	0	448 / 27,325	1.64%
Candidate Party		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Tim Echols (I)		151	154	9	0	314	
Lee Muns		64	61	6	0	131	
Total Votes		215	215	15	0	445	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

PSC - District 2 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		77	60	5	0	142 / 27,325	0.52%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Alicia M. Johnson		71	58	5	0	134	
Total Votes		71	58	5	0	134	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

Page: 2 of 2 6/17/2025 8:41:59 PM

PSC - District 3 - Rep (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		215	218	15	0	448 / 27,325	1.64%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Fitz Johnson (I)		191	196	13	0	400	
Total Votes		191	196	13	0	400	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

·							
		Election Day	Advance Voti	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		77	60	5	0	142 / 27,325	0.52%
Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Peter Hubbard		34	11	2	0	47	
Robert Jones		10	11	2	0	23	
Keisha Sean Waites		23	13	1	0	37	
Total Votes		67	35	5	0	107	
		Election Day	Advance Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	